FMCW Radar Level Transmitter
1
Non contact measuring
  / 2 wires
Corrosive and toxic liquid, hydrocarbons,
slurries
Not affected by specific gravity, pressure,
temperature, viscosity, foam, and dust

JFR-232 JFR20000-A3
JFR-242 JFR20000-A4
 MODEL  / NUMBER ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
10
Model Number Order Code
 ORDER  INFORMATION
11
(1) JFR-202,204 thread connection 1-1/2" PF only
(2) JFR-212,214 thread connection 2" PF, NPT only
(3) JFR-222,224 thread connection 2  only
(4) JFR 234,232 thread connection 2"PF only
(5)
" PF
JFR 234,232 thread connection 1-1/2"NPT only
(6) Please do check Radar antenna can be direct fitted
      in flange connection and nozzle below is the suggestion
(7) 2"Flang is applicable in open area
Type Opening Flange size
JFR-21X 56mm 2-1/2"
JFR-22X 100mm 4"
JFR-23X 140mm 6"
JFR-24X 44mm 2"
Connection
Antenna type
A1 Horn(43D)
A2 Horn(100D/162L)
A3 Horn(140D/270L)
A4 Lens(43DS)
:
:
:
:
A5: Lens(56D)
B1: Horn(100D/126L)
B2: Horn(140D/202L)
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
AA: JIS
AC: ANSI
Flange
Thread
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
E3: DN65
B5: 3"
B7: 4"
B8: 5"
B9: 6"
E4: DN80
03
240: 5 kg/cm
242: 10 kg/cm
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
59:
: PF male
07: NPT male
PN25
60: PN16
JFR 2 -999999999999999
232221201918171615141312111009
09
1413 1615 1817
MA: SUS 304
MB: SUS 316
MC: SUS 316L
21: PTFE coating
11
10
12
0 0 0 0